
 

 

 

 

BELVEDERE PARK 
4914 E. Cesar Chavez Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90022 

Friday, June 18, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:             

Tom and Jerry (2021) 

Saturday, June 19, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                               

Inca, Peruvian Ensemble 

Friday, June 25, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:       

Aladdin (2019) 

Saturday, June 26, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                     

Conjunto Jardin 

Friday, July 2, 2021 
Artist Engagement Activity 6:00-8:00PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:              
The Secret Life of Pets 2 (2019) 

Saturday, July 3, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                      

Mariachi Divas 

Friday, July 9, 2021 
Artist Engagement Activity 6:00-8:00PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:              
The Lion King (2019)   

Saturday, July 10, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                               

Katia Moraes & Brazilian Hearts 

Friday, July 16, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:         

Playing with Fire (2019)    

Saturday, July 17, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                        

Mestizo Beat 

Friday, July 23, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:               

The War with Grandpa (2020) 

Saturday, July 24, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                        

Kotolan 

Friday, July 30, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:                

Dora and the Lost City of Gold (2019) 

Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                          

Rhythm Krewe 

Friday, August 6, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:                  

A Dog's Journey (2019)  

Saturday, August 7, 
2021 

Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                                
Opa Opa 

 

All programs subject to change. 


